## Deep Creek Trail Construction Project Bid #12-0216 Bid Tabulation

																	0	l'alata al					
Bid						Knieriem Construction.			Rubv's Industrial		Winters General		Excavating Associates.		Consolidated Construction &					Frank Arnold			
	tom #	Description			Engineer's	Engineer's Estimate Inc.		Contracting, Inc.		Contractor, Inc.		Inc.					ring, Inc. ** Davstar Builde		ilders Inc				
itein i	tem#		Quantity	Unit	5			Unit Price Total Price		Unit Price Total Price		Unit Price Total Price				Unit Price Total Price		Unit Price Total Price		Unit Price Total Price			
1 1	30850	Mobilization	Quantity 1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,380.00	\$6,380.00	\$3,000.00				\$10,215.00	\$10,215.00	\$10,400.00		\$35,000.00		\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	
2 1		Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,392.00	\$1,392.00	\$1,500.00	. ,	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$10,815.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,614.00	\$7.614.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
3 2		Class 2 Excavation	445	CY	\$25.00	\$11.125.00	\$23.20	\$10.324.00	\$20.00	\$8.900.00	\$15.00	\$6.675.00	\$21.00	\$9.345.00	\$44.30	\$19.713.50	\$35.00	\$15.575.00	\$46.00	\$20,470.00	\$35.00	\$15,575.00	
-		Over Excavation	30	CY	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$23.20	\$696.00	\$25.00	+ - /	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	<b>\$00.00</b>	\$0.00	\$46.00	\$1.380.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	
-		Silt Fence	800	LF	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.31	\$2,648.00	\$5.50	+	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.50	\$2,800.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	
		Placement and Compaction of 5" Graded Aggregate					·					·											
5 5		Base Course (Material Provided by County)	315	TON	\$5.00	\$1,575.00	\$12.53	\$3,946.95	\$25.00	\$7,875.00	\$20.00	\$6,300.00	\$25.00	\$7,875.00	\$34.60	\$10,899.00	\$25.00	\$7,875.00	\$42.00	\$13,230.00	\$17.00	\$5,355.00	
		Seeding	4840	SY	\$0.50	\$2,420.00	\$0.58	\$2,807.20	\$0.20	\$968.00	\$0.50	\$2,420.00	\$1.20	\$5,808.00	\$0.25	\$1,210.00	\$0.80	\$3,872.00	\$0.52	\$2,516.80	\$0.35	\$1,694.00	
7 7	05410	Mulching	4840	SY	\$0.50	\$2,420.00	\$0.74	\$3,581.60	\$0.40	\$1,936.00	\$0.50	\$2,420.00	\$0.50	\$2,420.00	\$0.35	\$1,694.00	\$1.00	\$4,840.00	\$0.77	\$3,726.80	\$0.65	\$3,146.00	
8 3	90524	Geotextile Class ST (Woven)	1111	SY	\$3.00	\$3,333.00	\$2.23	\$2,477.53	\$3.00	\$3,333.00	\$2.00	\$2,222.00	\$2.00	\$2,222.00	\$1.60	\$1,777.60	\$1.40	\$1,555.40	\$6.24	\$6,932.64	\$2.00	\$2,222.00	
93	87107	6" Perforated Underdrain	30	LF	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$16.37	\$491.10	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$28.80	\$864.00	\$51.35	\$1,540.50	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$31.00	\$930.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	
10 3	40015	15" HDPE Pipe, Type S	15	LF	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$30.07	\$451.05	\$42.00	\$630.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$47.00	\$705.00	\$102.00	\$1,530.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	
11 3	90321	Rock Outlet Protection	3	SY	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$410.67	\$1,232.01	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$204.00	\$612.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	
12 3	88068	Temporary Swale	310	LF	\$7.00	\$2,170.00	\$6.59	\$2,042.90	\$7.50	\$2,325.00	\$15.00	\$4,650.00	\$6.70	\$2,077.00	\$7.25	\$2,247.50	\$10.00	\$3,100.00	\$17.70	\$5,487.00	\$3.00	\$930.00	
13 7	09130	Type D Soil Stabilization Mat	200	SY	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$7.02	\$1,404.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.92	\$1,184.00	\$4.10	\$820.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$6.21	\$1,242.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	
		Boardwalk Construction	1	LS	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$21,994.00	\$21,994.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$33,810.00	\$33,810.00	\$36,200.00	\$36,200.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,700.00	\$20,700.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00	
Total Base Bid				\$50,173.00		\$61,868.34		\$72,667.00		\$75,012.00		\$90,745.00		\$105,607.10		\$111,697.40		\$116,741.24		\$118,222.00			
Add Alter																							
	99040	HMA SUPPAV 12.5 Surface PG 64-22 Level 2	125	TON	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$127.60	\$15,950.00	\$220.00	. ,	\$115.00	\$14,375.00	\$129.00	\$16,125.00	\$120.75	\$15,093.75		\$16,875.00	\$145.00	\$18,125.00	\$121.60	\$15,200.00	
15A		No. 8 Crushed Limestone Chip	55	TON		\$0.00	\$37.13	\$2,042.15	\$75.00	. ,	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$84.00	\$4,620.00	\$84.10	\$4,625.50			\$105.00	\$5,775.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.00	
16		Trailhead Paver Expansion	695	SF	\$18.00	\$12,510.00	\$32.48	\$22,573.60	\$15.00	. ,	\$15.00	\$10,425.00	\$15.00	\$10,425.00	\$17.00	\$11,815.00		\$10,425.00	\$21.00	\$14,595.00	\$15.00	\$10,425.00	
17		Install Bike Rack (Material Provided by County)	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$851.00	\$851.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$350.00	\$638.00	\$638.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
18		Allowance for Trail Map Panels	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,120.00	\$10,120.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		\$6,000.00	\$12,836.00	\$12,836.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
19		Allowance for Garrett Trails Sign	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,960.00	\$6,960.00	\$2,500.00	+ /	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$819.00	\$819.00	\$600.00	\$600.00		\$2,500.00	\$1,192.00	\$1,192.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
20		Relocate National Road Sign	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$348.00	\$348.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$403.00	\$403.00	\$600.00	\$600.00		\$300.00	\$906.00	\$906.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	
Total Bid Price includi		ncluding Add Alternates			\$81,15	58.00	\$110,	902.09	\$126,967.00		\$111,562.00		\$134,108.00		\$148,041.35		\$148,	\$148,147.40		\$170,808.24		\$156,897.00	

\*\* Consolidated Construction & Engineering, Inc. - Non-responsive Bid - Wrong Bid Form